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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

090481269
090481270
90481269
90481270
00132718
00132724
0132718
0132724
132724
132718
90481269
90481270

OEM Cross Reference

OSSCA

OSSCA
STABILUS
AUTOMEGA
ABAKUS
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
AKRON-MALO
JP GROUP

QH Talbros
KSH EUROPE
TOPRAN
DOGA

MAPCO
METZGER
SWAG
MAGNETI MARELLI
VAN HECK
KILEN
KLOKKERHOLM
VEMA

JOHNS

MEYLE

MEYLE
LESJOFORS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
KAGER
DIEDERICHS

04057
04057
0792FC
100098910
10100093
1120824SX
120102
127146
1281201300
128368
18400040005
200017
2019173
20795
2110148
40927647
430719005300
451026410
465014
50227102
51207
55559592
6409100020
6409100020
8194614
8501520
871024205
890052
9181200
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